

ABSTRACT OF COST

65

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Raincuts					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(63) = 168.099 m ³					
② RS 398.45/m ³ — RS = 66999.00					
② Maintenance of earthen					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(63) = 933.95 m ²					
② RS 54.16/m ² — RS = 50583.00					
③ Repair of pot holes etc					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(63) = 12.70 m ³					
② RS 10644.28/m ³ — RS = 135182.00					
④ Patch repair over pot holes.					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(63) = 169.72 m ³					
② RS 222.65/m ³ — RS = 37637.00					
⑤ Maintenance of H.P.					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(64) = 4 Nos					
② RS 1131.64/each RS = 4527.00					
⑥ Maintenance of slab culvert					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(64) = 3 Nos					
② RS 2336.81/each RS = 7010.00					
⑦ Cutting of Branch of tree					
Q.V.T.M.B.P-(64) = 3 Nos					
② RS 118.23/each RS = 355.00					
Total Amount RS = 303273.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦iv Cutting of shrubs road Q.V.T.M.B.P-(69) = 15 Nos ② RS 6.60/each = RS 99=00					
⑦v Trimming of grass etc. Q.V.T.M.B.P-(69) = 37.00 m² ② RS 2.20 /m² = RS = 81=00					
⑧ White washing etc. Q.V.T.M.B.P-(69) = 84.00 m² ② RS 15.98 /m² = RS = 1342=00					
Total Amount RS = 304795=00					
Less @ 10% Below (-) 30480=00					
Final Amount RS = 274315=00					
AK 08/02/2024 SLA 8/02/24 AT					